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SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY
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CLIENTE MINERALINIAI VANDENYS LTD.

2004
2005
20060
2007
20038
2009

SANTAHELENA

RESERVA 200X
MERLOT

CoLcHAGUA VALLEY

ide

PRrRoDUGCT 0 F (€ el o e

$X %l

PAPEL MATELITO TAMARNO 112 X 70 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
IMPRESION OFF SET - - - -

CMYK FOLIA
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